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REZULTATI  
 

 

2.DAN 
 
 

MMUUŠŠKKII    
 
 
 

NR: Željko KNAPIĆ; SV; 20.76 

200m  (M)  PF  1.grupa        w: 0 

1. Matija ČOP SO 1039 87 22.17  
2. Josip ŠOPREK VŽ 1182 81 22.48  
3. Dražen DAVIDOVIĆ SO 1044 87 22.60  
4. Vedran DUKARIĆ MZ 714 91 24.04  

 Siniša PALER MČ 650 89 NS  
 

200m  (M)  PF  2.grupa        w:0 

1. Dejan CEPANEC VŽ 1187 89 22.81  
2. Frane COPOT HAJ 311 89 23.34  

 Mirko HIŽMAN MČ 645 88 NS  
 Marko GREGURIĆ SO 1043 85 NS  
 Goran ŽEŽELJ DZ 187 80 NS  

 

200m  (M)  PF  3.grupa        w:0 

1. Hrvoje UDILJAK ASK 62 90 22.66  
2. Dino  KRALJEVIĆ KAT 550 86 22.82  
3. Vedran MARKULINIĆ MZ 765 91 23.50  
4. Matija KIKELJ MČ 649 90 23.68  

 Antonio KOPJAR VŽ 1206 87 NS  
 

200m  (M)  PF  4.grupa        w:0 

1. Goran PEKIĆ KAT 522 82 22.97  
2. Marko ŠUNJIĆ AG 1498 90 23.39  
3. Mario STAREK VŽ 1183 88 23.45  
4. Siniša BRADIĆ DZ 188 75 23.73  

 Ivan RIMAC SO 1040 86 NS  
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200m  (M)  PF  UKUPNO        

1. Matija ČOP SO 1039 87 22.17 Q 
2. Josip ŠOPREK VŽ 1182 81 22.48 Q 
3. Dražen DAVIDOVIĆ SO 1044 87 22.60 Q 
4. Hrvoje UDILJAK ASK 62 90 22.66 Q 
5. Dejan CEPANEC VŽ 1187 89 22.81 Q 
6. Dino  KRALJEVIĆ KAT 550 86 22.82 q 
7. Goran PEKIĆ KAT 522 82 22.97 Q 
8. Frane COPOT HAJ 311 89 23.34 q 
9. Marko ŠUNJIĆ AG 1498 90 23.39 q 

10. Mario STAREK VŽ 1183 88 23.45 q 
11. Vedran MARKULINIĆ MZ 765 91 23.50 q 
12. Matija KIKELJ MČ 649 90 23.68 q 
13. Siniša BRADIĆ DZ 188 75 23.73  
14. Vedran DUKARIĆ MZ 714 91 24.04  

 Siniša PALER MČ 650 89 NS  
 Mirko HIŽMAN MČ 645 88 NS  
 Marko GREGURIĆ SO 1043 85 NS  
 Goran ŽEŽELJ DZ 187 80 NS  
 Antonio KOPJAR VŽ 1206 87 NS  
 Ivan RIMAC SO 1040 86 NS  

 
 

200m  (M)  F  "B"        w: 0 

1. Dino  KRALJEVIĆ KAT 550 86 22.61  
2. Marko ŠUNJIĆ AG 1498 90 22.96  
3. Matija KIKELJ MČ 649 90 23.44  

 Vedran MARKULINIĆ MZ 765 91 NS  
 Mario STAREK VŽ 1183 88 NS  
 Frane COPOT HAJ 311 89 NS  

 
 

200m  (M)  F "A"        w: 0 

1. Matija ČOP SO 1039 87 21.29  
2. Josip ŠOPREK VŽ 1182 81 22.19  
3. Goran PEKIĆ KAT 522 82 22.25  
4. Dejan CEPANEC VŽ 1187 89 22.29  
5. Hrvoje UDILJAK ASK 62 90 22.30  
6. Dražen DAVIDOVIĆ SO 1044 87 23.05  
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NR: Luciano SUŠANJ; KR; 1:44.07 

800m (M)   F         

1. Jure BOŽINOVIĆ DZ 182 85 1:49.94  
2. Goran AKRAP HAJ 312 86 1:52.71  
3. Dalibor PAVIĆ CV 151 84 1:54.89  
4. Ante POKRAJČIĆ ASK 73 89 1:58.40  
5. Josip KRKLEC KB 471 89 2:00.18  
6. Mario KUŠEC ZAG 1291 88 2:00.74  
7. Domagoj PALČIĆ KB 464 89 2:05.30  

 Dalibor GRŽETIĆ KAT 533 91 NS  
 Natko BOŠNJAK DZ 273 89 NS  
 Mahmoud AL-MUFLEH VŽ 1180 84 NS  
 Šime  SUŠIĆ SLJ 1350 87 NS  
 Krešimir KOŠIĆ VET  72 NS  

 
 

NR: Dalibor BALGAČ; ZZ; 13:37.76 

5.000m (M)   F         

1. Slavko PETROVIĆ ZAG 1281 81 16:26.23  
2. Vedran LOZANOV DZ 253 85 16:26.71  
3. Siniša GORIČANEC MČ 654 88 16:27.57  
4. Robert ŠPANIĆ ŽUM 1430 67 16:46.08  
5. Dejan LJUBAS IP 351 83 17:14.12  
6. Ivan STANIĆ IP 352 65 17:27.54  
7. Stjepan CEROVAC KT 452 52 19:55.91  

 Jure PLEŠ KT 453 71 NS  
 Ivan VRDOLJAK SLJ 1349 78 NS  
 Erik BREC ŽUM 1429 82 NS  
 Željko-Franjo LETONIA DZ 186 74 NS  

 
 

NR: Darko JURIČIĆ; ZZ; 49.88 

400m pr. (M)  F 1.grupa         

1. Ivan BIONDIĆ SO 1046 88 56.83  
2. Andrej MAJER KAT 532 77 57.42  
3. Mirko HIŽMAN MČ 645 88 59.53  
4. Luka HOLJEVAC ZAG 1284 88 1:01.12  

 

400m pr. (M)  F 2.grupa         

1. Marko MILANOVIĆ IP 353 81 56.27  
2. Luka BORČIĆ KB 476 89 58.88  
3. Nenad VARDA ZAG 1283 79 1:00.72  

 Tihomir HENC MZ 719 88 NS  
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NR: Darko JURIČIĆ; ZZ; 49.88 

400m pr. (M)  UKUPNI POREDAK       

1. Marko MILANOVIĆ IP 353 81 56.27  
2. Ivan BIONDIĆ SO 1046 88 56.83  
3. Andrej MAJER KAT 532 77 57.42  
4. Luka BORČIĆ KB 476 89 58.88  
5. Mirko HIŽMAN MČ 645 88 59.53  
6. Nenad VARDA ZAG 1283 79 1:00.72  
7. Luka HOLJEVAC ZAG 1284 88 1:01.12  

 Tihomir HENC MZ 719 88 NS  
 
 

NR: Slobodan CRNOKRAK; ZD; 8:40.1 

3.000m zpr. (M)  F         

1. Zoran ŽILIĆ KAT 534 82 9:30.62  
2. Sven ŠPANIĆ DZ 275 90 9:40.52  
3. Marko VALIČEVIĆ MZ 746 90 10:29.56  
4. Avdo HAJDUROVIĆ ALB 53 89 11:27.87  
5. Samir DORIĆ ALB 51 91 12:18.30  

 Amel TUBIĆ ALB 54 88 NS  
 
 

NR: Đorđe KOŽUL; MZ; 17,11 

troskok  (M)  F           

1. Ivan MITROVIĆ DZ 235 85 15,31 w:0 

2. Vedran ZORIČIĆ AG 1495 80 14,50 w:0 

3. Marko PRUGOVAČKI ZAG 1285 87 14,23 w:0 

4. Milan LJUBOTINA KAT 536 82 14,02 w:0 

5. Jurica MARKOVIĆ DZ 277 90 13,92 w:0 

6. Andi EREGA KAT 537 91 13,42 w:0 

7. Alen BOGOSAVLJEVIĆ KAT 531 92 12,58 w:0 

8. Igor RODIGER MČ 662 83 12,01 w:0 

 Dejan DOKLEJA MČ 659 77 NZ  
 Marko VUKOVIĆ VŽ 1185 88 NS  
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NR: Zoran RADOVANOVIĆ; NZ; 5,12 

motka  (M)  F           

1. Nenad PAVLIČEK VŽ 1181 82 430  
2. Tajron JURIĆ ZAG 1292 87 420  
3. Saša ŽIVČIĆ DZ 193 88 410  
4. Boško TRIŠOVIĆ DZ 194 66 400  
5. Aleksandar ŽBULJ MČ 657 73 380  
6. Daniel BRAČKO MČ 663 85 340  

 Pavle VUKMIRIĆ ZAG 1293 91 NZ  
 Siniša ZAGORAC ASK 82 90 NZ  

 
 

NR: Dragan MUSTAPIĆ; ASK; 64,40 

disk  (M)  F           

1. Martin MARIĆ ASK MAR 83 60,06  
2. Marin PREMERU DZ 241 90 58,84  
3. Edis ELKASOVIĆ DZ 213 83 53,40  
4. Stipe ŽUNIĆ ZAD 1269 90 51,99  
5. Aleksandar ŽBULJ MČ 657 73 31,32  

 Dubravko BRDOVČAK DZ 276 78 NS  
 Dragan MUSTAPIĆ ASK 131 63 NS  

 
 

NR: MLADOST; 3:11.73 

4x400m  (M)  F           

1. DINAMO ZRINJEV. Bradić,Bošnjak,Babić,Božinović 182 3:23.46  
2. KVARNER AT Vučković,Erega,Majer,Kraljević 550 3:28.36  
3. MEĐIMURJE Kikelj,Bračko, Dokleja, Hižman 645 3:29.64  
4. ZAGREB ULIX Jurić,Kušec,Prugovečki,Varda 1283 3:31.45  

 SLAVONIJA ŽITO   NS  
 MLADOST   NS  
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ŽŽEENNEE    
 
 
 

NR: Jelica PAVLIČIĆ; SO; 23.14 

200m (Ž)  PF   1.grupa        w: +0,3 

1. Sandra PARLOV KAT 526 84 25.21 Q 
2. Nastasja JAKOVLJEV KB 464 86 25.99 Q 
3. Marija HIŽMAN MČ 638 85 26.04 Q 
4. Ivana STAREŠINČIĆ KK 444 91 26.29 Q 

 

200m (Ž)  PF   2.grupa        w: 0 

1. Nikolina HORVAT ZAG HOR 86 26.33 Q 
2. Maja GOLUB DZ 250 85 26.47 Q 
3. Anamarija OSIP IP 359 90 26.59  

 Vedrana PAVLOVIĆ SO 1002 91 NS  
 

200m (Ž)  PF  UKUPNO       

1. Sandra PARLOV KAT 526 84 25.21 Q 
2. Nastasja JAKOVLJEV KB 464 86 25.99 Q 
3. Marija HIŽMAN MČ 638 85 26.04 Q 
4. Ivana STAREŠINČIĆ KK 444 91 26.29 Q 
5. Nikolina HORVAT ZAG HOR 86 26.33 Q 
6. Maja GOLUB DZ 250 85 26.47 Q 
7. Anamarija OSIP IP 359 90 26.59  

 Vedrana PAVLOVIĆ SO 1002 91 NS  
 
 

200m (Ž)  F "A"        w: 0 

1. Nikolina HORVAT ZAG HOR 86 24.45  
2. Sandra PARLOV KAT 526 84 24.80  
3. Nastasja JAKOVLJEV KB 464 86 25.60  
4. Marija HIŽMAN MČ 638 85 25.90  
5. Ivana STAREŠINČIĆ KK 444 91 26.22  

 Maja GOLUB DZ 250 85 NS  
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NR: Slobodanka ČOLOVIĆ;SO; 1:56.51 

800m (Ž)   F         

1. Vanja PERIŠIĆ DZ PER 85 2:02.97  
2. Antonija ŽALAC AG 1496 90 2:13.24  
3. Ivanka STOJNIĆ SO 1005 92 2:19.36  
4. Marija HIŽMAN MČ 638 85 2:22.63  
5. Marija MIKULIĆ DZ 217 89 2:35.53  

 Maja PAČARIĆ ĐAK 301 93 2:14.39 V.K. 
 
 

NR: Ljiljana ĆULIBRK; MZ; 9:12.33 

3.000m (Ž)   F         

1. Lisa STUBLIĆ DZ 196 84 10:01.14  
2. Matea MATOŠEVIĆ AG 1489 89 10:22.51  
3. Barbara BELUŠIĆ IP 357 81 11:06.54  
4. Mirjana KOLAR KT 456 75 11:55.93  
5. Mirela TURK MČ 632 89 12:06.62  
6. Vesna BRAJAK KT 454 76 13:25.37  

 
 

NR: Nikolina HORVAT; ZAG; 56,28 

400m pr. (Ž)  F            

1. Ivana LONČAREK ZAG 1244 91 1:01.24  
2. Ana ŽERAVICA SO 1008 91 1:07.50  
3. Sanja GALOVIĆ ZAG 1245 91 1:18.22  

 
 

NR: Blanka VLAŠIĆ; ASK; 2,07 

vis (Ž)   F         

1. Ana ŠIMIĆ ZAG 1256 90 178  
2. Iva MEŠTROVIĆ DZ 243 92 165  
3. Helena GILJA AG 1498 92 160  
4. Andrea ROSANDA KAT 529 87 160  

 Ivana ŠIMIĆ ZAG 1257 90 NS  
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NR: Silvija MRAKOVČIĆ; KR; 6,68 

dalj (Ž)   F         

1. Arna EREGA KAT 528 88 584 w:0 

2. Marija GREDELJ AG 1499 91 583 w:0 

3. Petra KARANIKIĆ KAT 530 81 577 w:0 

4. Marija IVEKOVIĆ DZ 223 81 557 w:0 

5. Ana MEDIĆ ASK 65 92 553 w:0 

6. Sonja KRNJETA DZ 199 85 548 w:0 

7. Sanja ĐINI KAT 531 79 540 w:0 

8. Marija BABIĆ DZ 201 83 539 w:0 

9. Mirna HUDOLETNJAK MZ 924 85 521 w:0 

10. Sanja GALOVIĆ ZAG 1245 91 504 w:-0,1 

11. Lucija CVITANOVIĆ ZAG 1254 91 497 w:0 

 
 

NR: Mateja GREGURIĆ; DZ; 15,62 

kugla (Ž)   F         

1. Sandra PERKOVIĆ DZ 193 90 14,35  
2. Dragica SLIŠKOVIĆ ASK 108 90 12,78  
3. Vesna VIDAS KAT 536 85 10,47  
4. Matea GREGURIĆ DZ 200 88 NS  

 
 

NR: Ivana VUKOVIĆ; SO; 56,50 

koplje (Ž)   F         

1. Lucija CVITANOVIĆ ZAG 1254 91 45,38  
2. Petra VULIĆ ZAD 1240 90 42,77  
3. Adriana VUNIĆ ZAD 1213 92 42,11  
4. Tea CUPAČ KAT 537 90 34,85  

 Eda KAREŠIN DZ 194 87 NS  
 
 

NR: SLAVONIJA; 3:37.88 

4x400m (Ž)  F            

1. AGRAM Gredelj,Žalac,Dančulović,Banović 1492 3:52.32  
2. SLAVONIJA ŽITO Mičić,Palađiković,Stojnić,Žeravica 1008 3:56.63  
3. DINAMO ZRINJEV. Babić,Perišić,Mikulić,Stublić 196 4:08.16  
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OSVOJENE MEDALJE 
 
 
  SENIORI SENIORKE UKUPNO 
  Z S B Z S B Z S B 

1. AK "DINAMO - ZRINJEVAC" 5 5 4 7 4 2 12 9 6 
2. AK "ZAGREB ULIX " 3 2 2 5  2 8 2 4 
3. AK "KVARNER AUTOTRANS" 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 6 6 

4. "ASK" 3  2  1  3 1 2 
5. HAAK "MLADOST" 3 1 1    3 1 1 
6. AK "AGRAM"  1  2 4 3 2 5 3 
7. AK "SLAVONIJA ŽITO" 1 3   2 1 1 5 1 
8. AK "ISTRA" 1  1  1 2 1 1 3 
9. ŠAK "VARAŽDIN" 1 1     1 1  
10. AK "HAJDUK"  2      2  
11. AAŠK "ZADAR"  1   1 1  2 1 
12. AK "CIBALIA"  1 1     1 1 
13. AK "ME ĐIMURJE"  1 4   3  1 7 
14. AK "SLJEME"   1      1 
 


